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WG-100RPTDLX-…-RRC-OA-16-W

WG-100RPTDLX-…-RRC-OA-32-W

WG-100RPTDLX-…-RRC-OA-41-W

Cone of Light Tabulation*

Mounting
Height (Ft)

Footcandles
at Nadir Diameter (Ft)

4 
6 
8 

10 
12 
14 
16

119 
52.8 
29.7 

19 
13.2 

9.7 
7.4

1.9 
2.9
3.8 
4.8 
5.7 
6.7 
7.7

*Tabulation uses Mid Power / 935 LED

Cone of Light Tabulation*

Mounting
Height (Ft)

Footcandles
at Nadir Diameter (Ft)

4 
6 
8 

10 
12 
14 
16

91.7 
40.8 
22.9 
14.7 
10.2 

7.5 
5.7

2.1 
3.2
4.3 
5.4
6.4 
7.5 
8.6

*Tabulation uses Mid Power / 935 LED

Cone of Light Tabulation*

Mounting
Height (Ft)

Footcandles
at Nadir Diameter (Ft)

4 
6 
8 

10 
12 
14 
16

59.1
26.3
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3.7

2.7
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8
9.4

10.7

*Tabulation uses Mid Power / 935 LED

Polar Plot

Polar Plot

Polar Plot

Delivered Lumens
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Delivered Lumens
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Delivered Lumens
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1285

Open Aperture (OA)
Micro-prismatic Lens (MPL)
Satin Clear (RSC)

1.00 
0.90 
0.88

Delivered Lumen Lens Multipliers

Recessed Cone



	 2
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.

0 Deg. 
Plane

90 Deg. 
Plane

180 Deg. 
Plane

270 Deg. 
Plane

01530

45

60

75

90

105 120 135 165

15 30

45

60

75

90

105120135165

225

450

675

900

0 Deg. 
Plane

90 Deg. 
Plane

180 Deg. 
Plane

270 Deg. 
Plane

01530

45

60

75

90

105 120 135 165

15 30

45

60

75

90

105120135165

500

1000

1500

0 Deg. 
Plane

90 Deg. 
Plane

180 Deg. 
Plane

270 Deg. 
Plane

01530

45

60

75

90

105 120 135 165

15 30

45

60

75

90

105120135165

250

500

750

1000

1250

WG-100RPTDLX-…-RRP-OA-16-W

WG-100RPTDLX-…-RRP-OA-32-W

WG-100RPTDLX-…-RRP-OA-41-W

Cone of Light Tabulation*

Mounting
Height (Ft)

Footcandles
at Nadir Diameter (Ft)

4 
6 
8 

10 
12 
14 
16

119 
52.8 
29.7 

19 
13.2 

9.7 
7.4

1.9 
2.9
3.9 
4.8 
5.8 
6.8 
7.7

*Tabulation uses Mid Power / 935 LED

Cone of Light Tabulation*

Mounting
Height (Ft)

Footcandles
at Nadir Diameter (Ft)

4 
6 
8 

10 
12 
14 
16

85.4 
38 

21.4 
13.7 
9.5 

7 
5.3

2.3 
3.4
4.5 
5.7
6.8 
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9

*Tabulation uses Mid Power / 935 LED

Cone of Light Tabulation*

Mounting
Height (Ft)

Footcandles
at Nadir Diameter (Ft)

4 
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14 
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54.4
24.2
13.6

8.7
6

4.4
3.4

2.8
4.2
5.6
6.9
8.3
9.7

11

*Tabulation uses Mid Power / 935 LED

Polar Plot

Polar Plot
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Delivered Lumens
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4" ProTools Adjustable 
Round Recessed

Open Aperture (OA)
Micro-prismatic Lens (MPL)
Satin Clear (RSC)

1.00 
0.90 
0.88

Delivered Lumen Lens Multipliers

Regressed Pinhole
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WG-100RPTDLA-…-RAC-OA-32-W

WG-100RPTDLA-…-RAC-OA-41-W

Cone of Light Tabulation*

Mounting
Height (Ft)

Footcandles
at Nadir Diameter (Ft)

4 
6 
8 

10 
12 
14 
16

211 
93.7 
52.7 
33.7 
23.4 
17.2 
13.2

1.4 
2.1
2.8 
3.5 
4.2 
4.8 
5.5

*Tabulation uses Mid Power / 935 LED

Cone of Light Tabulation*

Mounting
Height (Ft)

Footcandles
at Nadir Diameter (Ft)

4 
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*Tabulation uses Mid Power / 935 LED
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1301

4" ProTools Adjustable 
Round Recessed

Open Aperture (OA)
Micro-prismatic Lens (MPL)
Satin Clear (RSC)

1.00 
0.90 
0.88

Delivered Lumen Lens Multipliers

Asymmetric Cone




